The purchase price of the Property (the “Purchase Price”) shall be Three 
Hundred and Seventy-Five DOLLARS ($ 375,000). 

3.2 Earnest Money. Buyers shall deposit the following amounts (collectively with any and all 
interest accrued thereon, the “Earnest Money”) in accordance with the following provisions: 

3.2.1 Fifteen Thousand DOLLARS ($ 15,000) in Cash deposited with Escrow Agent within 
three (3) Business Days after the delivery to Escrow Agent of a fully executed original 
of this Agreement. The City and the County shall each contribute $7,500 towards this 
Earnest Money payment.  In the event that the Earnest Money is not timely delivered

[...]

The Property shall be purchased in accordance with, and subject to, the 
terms, conditions, and provisions fully set forth below. 

3. Purchase Price. The Purchase Price for the Purchase and Sale Transaction shall be as follows: 

3.1 Purchase Price. The purchase price of the Property (the “Purchase Price”) shall be One Million 
Seven Hundred Thousand DOLLARS ($ 1,700,000). 

3.2 Earnest Money. Buyers shall deposit the following amounts (collectively with any and all 
interest accrued thereon, the “Earnest Money”) in accordance with the following provisions: 

3.2.1 Fifty Thousand DOLLARS ($ 50,000) in Cash deposited with Escrow Agent within